

D L Motorsport Parts Ltd

Unit 3 Richmond Place Central Avenue Lee Mill Plymouth PL21 9RL

Call Rodney: 07891496128

Email: dlmotorsportparts@yahoo.com

Vat No: 910 5996 15

Company No: 6322794

28-Apr-22	STD/GpN Transmission Parts	All Prices + VAT at Current Rate if applicable <u>2.5% surcharge on Credit Card payments</u>	E&OA
	PART NUMBER		PRICE
GpN Gearbox Parts C2 - N15	BEA-178	Bearing Ratio	145.00
	BEA-192	Bearing Mainshaft	7.00
	CIR-094	Circlip	8.00
	DGB-232-S	Clutch Ring 1st/2nd	305.00
	LD-226-1	Bearing Reverse Gear Shaft	25.00
	45298 (SP001)	Roll Pin	4.50
	C2/M2/005-1	Mainshaft Welded Assembly C2 - N11	850.00
	C2/M2/011-1	Reverse Gear Hub	260.00
	C2/M2/012-2	Reverse Gear	240.00
	C2/M2/018-1	Selector Head 1st/2nd	300.00
	C2/M2/022-4	Selector Fork 5th/6th	590.00
	C2/M2/023-4	Selector Fork 3rd/4th	580.00
	C2/M2/024-1	Selector Fork 1st/2nd	570.00
	C2/M2/027-3	Blocker	305.00
	C2/M2/163-4	Gear Linkage Arm MOD C2 - N11	120.00
	C2/M2/171-3	Output Spindle Front (Short - 8mm) C2 - N10	NLA
	C2/M3/006-3	Hub 4 & 8 Dog	280.00
	C2/M3/007-1	Clutch Ring Reverse	290.00
	C2/M3/014-3	Reverse Gear Spacer	65.00
	C2/M3/015-3	Split Spacer Pair	125.00
	C2/M3/016-2	Spacer Layshaft	90.00
	C2/M3/019-1	Selector Head 3rd/4th	240.00
	C2/M3/020-1	Selector Head 5th/6th	200.00
	C2/M3/021-4	Selector Rod Reverse	260.00
	C2/M3/025-3	Selector Finger	220.00
	C2/M3/026-3	Reverse Selector Blocker	390.00
	C2/M3/028-2	Ball Joint	330.00
	C2/M3/029-1	Selector Rod 1st/2nd >N12	425.00
	C2/M3/030-1	Selector Rod 3rd/4th	340.00
	C2/M3/031-1	Selector Rod 5th/6th	330.00
	C2/M3/032-1	Spacer Input Shaft	90.00
	C2/M3/033-2	Spacer Blocker Rod	90.00
	C2/M3/049-2	Spacer Reverse Selector Rod	90.00
	C2/M3/050-1	Shim Mainshaft 27 thou:	25.00
	C2/M3/051-1	Shim Mainshaft 30 thou:	25.00
	C2/M3/052-1	Shim Mainshaft 34 thou:	25.00
	C2/M3/053-1	Spacer Blocker Support	105.00
	C2/M3/071-1	Hub 6 Dog	290.00
	C2/M3/072-1	Clutch Ring 3rd, 4th & 5th	295.00
	C2/M3/073-1	Shim Mainshaft 15 Thou:	25.00
	C2/M3/074-1	Shim Mainshaft 10 Thou:	25.00
	C2/M3/075-1	Shim Mainshaft 5 Thou:	25.00
	C2/M3/157-3	Cup Spherical Bearing	
	C2/M3/158-1	Sleeve Gear Linkage	45.00
	C2/M3/160-2	Bush Upper Gear Linkage	46.00
	C2/M3/166-2	Stud Clutch Slave Cylinder	
	C2/M3/167-1	Bolt Lockwire Long	13.50
	C2/M3/172-1	Bolt Lockwire Short	
	C2/M3/175-1	Bush Standard Gear Linkage UJ	20.00
	C2/M5/064-2	Gear Set 3rd 16:28	550.00
	N9/M1/004-2	Front LSD End Plate 03	250.00
	N9/N3/001-2	Bolt MOD Rear Diff: CW&P	14.00
	N11/M3/011-1	Sleeve Gear Linkage	18.00
	N11/M3/014-1	Diff: /Transmission Cap Screw MOD	
	N11/M3/016-1	Spacer Large Bush Gear Linkage	23.00
	N11/M5/004-1	Gear Set 4th 18:23 (Non Homologated)	250.00
	N12/M1/016-1	Gear Selector Arm R/H N12	
	N12/M2/007-1	Mainshaft Welded Assembly N12>	950.00
	N12/M3/010-3	Cup Spherical Bearing	18.00
	N12/M3/011-1	Sleeve Gear Stick	18.00
	N12/M3/014-1	Bush Gear Linkage	12.00
	N12/M3/015-1	Pin Gear Linkage	16.00
	N12/M3/017-2	Bolt MOD Front Crownwheel (N9/M3/006-1)	NLA
	N12/M5/012-1	Sticker Gear Knob N12	12.00
	N12/M5/013-1	Layshaft 1st/2nd (Wide 1st 06)	2550.00
GpN Gear Kit	N14/M0/005-1	GpN Gear Assembly Kit	
	N14/M2/004-1	Selector Rod 1st/2nd	390.00
	N14/M3/002-0	Cup Spherical Bearing Top	
	N14/M3/003-0	Cup Spherical Bearing Bottom	30.00

Rear Diff:

N14/M5/006-1	Gear Set 4th 18:24	525.00
N14/M5/009-1	Gear Set 5th 25:26	525.00
031512000	Snap Ring Outer Speedo Gear	
031516000	Snap Ring Outer	0.30
051903080	Roll Pin Reverse Gear Shaft	1.00
051903180	Roll Pin Gear Linkage	0.30
051905320	Roll Pin Clutch Shaft	
11021AA010	Plug Clutch Shaft	8.00
15008AA090	Rotor Set Gearbox Oil Pump	130.00
24031AA441	Wiring Harness Transmission >07	26.00
24031AA480	Wiring Harness Transmission 08	24.00
24046AA151	Mount Transmission Harness	
27011AB221	Rear Diff: Assembly 08	1950.00
27043AA012	Rear Diff: Temp: Sensor	95.00
27062AA000	Bearing Drive Pinion Rear R180	65.00
30400AA040	Gearbox Clutch Housing 6MT	470.00
30410AA080	Gearbox Clutch Housing 6MT 08	360.00
30461AA000	Guide Clutch Release Bearing	25.00
30495AA001	Plate Bearing Retainer Gearbox	12.00
30530AA050	Clutch Release Arm 6MT	45.00
30531AA180	Clutch Release Arm 5MT	
30532AA020	Shaft Clutch Release Arm	13.00
30542AA050	Gaitor Clutch Fork 6MT	15.00
30546AA060	Clutch Return Spring	4.50
30548AA010	Bracket: Clutch Return Spring	2.00
30630AA050	Gearbox Centre Plate Assembly 05 - 07	450.00
30630AA060	Gearbox Centre Plate Assembly 08>	350.00
30660AA020	Oil Chamber Gearbox	NLA
30938AA000	Lube Pipe Gearbox	45.00
30938AA041	Oil Feed Pipe Main Case	52.00
31020AA040	Gearbox Centre Plate/Case Set Assembly 01 - 07 (30630AA010)	700.00
31225AA010	Oil Pan Transmission (31225AA001)	
31271AA000	Loom Bracket Main Case	3.00
31271AA011	Loom Bracket Main Case	
31325KA151	Bolt Seal Assembly	3.00
31328AA081	Cover Gearbox Oil Pump	290.00
31358AA060	Oil Pump Shaft Assembly Gearbox	55.00
31392AA030	Magnet Gearbox Oil Pan	5.00
31454AA140	Collar 2 Pinion L=52.4 R180	20.00
31728AA070	Oil Pick-Up Pipe/Strainer Transmission 6MT 04 - 07	55.00
31738AA010	Retainer Lever Spring	14.00
31790AA010	Oil Spray Rail Maincase	
32001AA340	Transmission Gasket & Seal Set 6MT 08>	85.00
32005AA070	Switch Assembly Reverse Light 01 - 07	
32005AA112	Switch Assembly Reverse Light 08> (3005AA110)	20.00
32008AA091	Switch Assembly Neutral 01 - 03	21.00
32008AA160	Switch Assembly Neutral 04 - 07	21.00
32008AA181	Switch Assembly Neutral 08	25.00
32024AA011	Dip Stick Transmission 04 - 07	14.00
32034AA001	Bracket Gearbox Stabiliser	20.00
32103AA012	Gearbox Oil Drain Plug	7.00
32103AA080	Gearbox Oil Drain Plug (Torex)	2.50
32125AA012	Breather Hose Transmission	11.00
32114AA180	Gearbox Maincase Elec: Centre Diff: 6MT 08>	480.00
32130AA310	Gearbox Tailhousing 6MT 02 - 05 (32130AA201)	250.00
32130AA271	Gearbox Tailhousing 6MT 08	190.00
32135AA002	Dust Cover Oil Seal Prop	9.00
32145AA030	Gasket Transfer Case Rear 5MT	4.00
32160AA030	Guide Oil Transfer	2.00
32175AA002	Shaft Checking Reverse	12.00
32186AA010	Spring Reverse Stop	
32195AA021	Gearbox Oil Drain Plug 14mm (32195AA020)	4.00
32233AA001	Shaft Reverse Gear Assembly 6MT	164.00
32234AA000	Holder Reverse Idler	116.00
32284AA020	Washer Idler Gear Reverse	4.00
32285AA080	Collar Drive Pinnion R180	30.00
32295AA270	Shim Front Diff: Pinion T:0.15	1.50
32295AA280	Shim Front Diff: Pinion T:0.175	1.50
32295AA290	Shim Front Diff: Pinion T:0.20	1.50
32295AA300	Shim Front Diff: Pinion T:0.225	1.50
32295AA310	Shim Front Diff: Pinion T:0.25	1.50
32295AA320	Shim Front Diff: Pinion T:0.275	1.50
32605AA310	Hub & Sleeve Set 3rd/4th 6MT	75.00
32605AA320	Hub & Sleeve Set 5th/6th 6MT	75.00
32605AA330	Hub & Sleeve Set 1st/2nd 6MT	80.00
32613AA051	Insert Shifting Sleeve	1.50
32613AA060	Insert Shifting Sleeve	1.50
32650AA011	Synco Set 3rd 98	80.00
32650AA170	Synco Ring Reverse 6MT	
32629AA000	Baulk Ring Carbon	17.50
32368AA002	Collar Idler Gear Reverse	4.00
32713AA050	Speedo Drive Gear Shaft 6MT	18.00
32714AA360	Speedo Drive Gear (Grey)	
32714AA440	Speedo Drive Gear (Yellow)	7.00
32715AA050	Speedo Drive Front Diff: 6MT	12.00
32817AA000	Lever Reverse Stop	16.00
32824AA020	Plunger Interlock	0.50

	32831AA050	Spring Detent Selector Shaft	3.00
	32831AA060	Spring Checking Ball	2.00
	32856AA020	Reverse Stop 05>	
	32867AA201	Gear Selector Arm 6MT	40.00
	32892AA151	Selector Rod Gear Lever 6MT	25.00
	32892AA161	Selector Rod Gear Lever 6MT	25.00
	32896AA010	Spring Reverse Stop	
	32919AA000	Plunger Detent Selector Shaft 6MT	8.00
	32941AA000	Reverse Gear Fork >02	65.00
	32941AA010	Reverse Gear Fork 03>	60.00
	32946AA001	Reverse Gear Arm/Shifter	35.00
	32947AA003	Gear Selector Shaft	18.00
	32961AA001	Reverse Gear Selector Finger 6MT	34.00
	32996AA011	Spring Set Selector Lever Centralisation	4.00
	33110AA090	Oil Transfer Guide Gearbox	6.00
	33113AA230	Transfer Gear Driver 31/31 01 - 07 (EXT Spline)	270.00
	33113AA240	Transfer Gear Driver 31/31 01 - 02 (INT Spline)	NLA
	33113AA260	Transfer Gear Driver 31/31 03 - 05 (INT Spline)	280.00
	33113AA370	Transfer Gear Driver 30/33 06> (EXT Spline)	240.00
	33128AA150	Transfer Gear Driven 31/31 00 - 06	220.00
	33128AA310	Transfer Gear Driven 30/33 07> (33128AA280)	220.00
	33128AA320	Transfer Gear Driven 30/33 05 - 07 (33128AA240)	240.00
	33179AA030	Gasket Transfer Case End Cover 5MT	3.00
	33282AA001	Plate Oil Extension	4.00
Gear Linkage	350104S050	STI Gear Linkage >N12	NLA
	35010ZR010	STI Gear Linkage N14>	500.00
	35016FE000	Rubber Boot Gear Lever 6MT 01 - 07	30.00
	35033FE000	Bracket Holder Gear Shift Lever	30.00
	35033FE010	Bracket Gear Shift	12.00
	35035KA010	Bush Gear Lever	3.00
	35036AA010	Gear Lever Mount	12.00
	ST35036ST000	STI Gear Lever Mount H/D	20.00
	35038AG081	Cable Plate Gear Shifter	28.00
	35046FE010	Joint Gear Linkage CP 6MT 01>	25.00
	35060FE000	Cable Assembly Gear Shift	35.00
	35067FE000	R Clip Reverse Cable	1.00
	35211AA040	Oil Guide Gearbox 01 - 07	14.00
	35211AA150	Oil Guide Gearbox 4 Hose 08	30.00
	35211AA160	Oil Guide Gearbox 2 Hose 08	14.00
	35211AA210	Oil Guide Gearbox Centre Diff: Connect 08	6.00
	35211AA220	Oil Guide Transfer Gear 08	6.00
	38100AB720	Crown Wheel & Pinion Front 3.900 6MT (38100AA861)	450.00
	38100AB681	Crown Wheel & Pinion Front 4.444 5MT (38100AA750)	380.00
	381004S000	Crown Wheel & Pinion Front 4.444 6MT	NLA
	38104AA260	Crown Wheel & Pinion Rear 3.900 R180 >05	490.00
	38104AA270	Crown Wheel & Pinion Rear 3.545 R180 06>	450.00
	38104AA080	Crown Wheel & Pinion Rear 4.444 R180	450.00
	38312AA030	Rear Diff: Casing R180	190.00
	38316AA010	Rear Diff: Case Cover	55.00
	38316AA061	Rear Diff: Case Cover 08>	50.00
	38316ZR000	STI Rear Diff: Case Cover Kit	NLA
	38342AA030	Side Plate Front Diff: R/H 30mm Seal (Small)	30.00
	38342AA130	Side Plate Front Diff: R/H 35mm Seal (Small)	35.00
	38342AA161	Side Plate Front Diff: L/H 35mm Seal (Large)	35.00
	38342AA170	Side Plate Front Diff: L/H 30mm Seal (Large)	40.00
	38343AA000	Diff: Side Plate Lock Tab R/H	2.00
	38343AA010	Diff: Side Plate Lock Tab L/H	2.00